

**(EN) Ingredients:** Rice Powder, Flavouring (Vanilla Flavour), Sweetener (Steviol Glycosides, Sucralose). **Allergens:** For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**. This product is manufactured in an environment that handles **Dairy, Gluten, Soya, Sulphides and Egg**. **Warnings:** Keep out of reach of children. If pregnant, lactating or nursing please consult your doctor before using this product. Store in a dry place out of sunlight. For best before date see base of tub. Do not exceed stated dosage. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a balanced and varied diet.

**(ES) Ingredientes:** arroz en polvo, aromatizante (vainilla), edulcorante (glucósidos de esteviol, sucralosa). **Alérgenos:** Para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes en **NEGRITA**. Este producto se fabrica en un ambiente que maneja **lácteos, gluten, soja, sulfuros y huevo**. **Advertencias:** Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. Si está embarazada, amamantando o amamantando, consulte a su médico antes de usar este producto. Almacenar en un lugar seco fuera de la luz solar. Para mejor antes de la fecha, consulte la base de la bañera. No exceda la dosis indicada. Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como sustitutos de una dieta equilibrada y variada.

**(DE) Zutaten:** Reispulver, Aroma (Vanille), Süßstoff (Steviolglykoside, Sucralose). **Allergene:** Für Allergene siehe Inhaltsstoffe in Fettdruck. Dieses Produkt wird in einer Umgebung hergestellt, in der **Milchprodukte, Gluten, Soja, Sulfide und Eier** verarbeitet werden. **Warnungen:** Darf nicht in die Hände von Kindern gelangen. Wenn Sie schwanger sind, stillen oder stillen, konsultieren Sie bitte Ihren Arzt, bevor Sie dieses Produkt verwenden. An einem trockenen Ort ohne Sonnenlicht lagern. Für das Mindesthaltbarkeitsdatum siehe Boden der Wanne. Die angegebene Dosierung nicht überschreiten. Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung verwendet werden.

**(NL) Ingrediënten:** rijstpoeder, smaakstof (vanille), zoetstof (steviolglycosiden, sucralose). **Allergenen:** Voor allergenen, zie ingrediënten in **BOLD**. Dit product is vervaardigd in een omgeving waar **zuivel, gluten, soja, sulfiden en eieren** worden verwerkt. **Waarschuwingen:** Buiten bereik van kinderen bewaren. Als u zwanger bent, borstvoeding geeft of borstvoeding geeft, raadpleeg dan uw arts voordat u dit product gebruikt. Bewaar op een droge plaats uit zonlicht. Zie bodem van de kuip voor de houdbaarheidsdatum. De aangegeven dosering niet overschrijden. Voedingssupplementen mogen niet worden gebruikt als vervanging van een uitgebalanceerd en gevarieerd dieet.



NXT Nutrition is a trademark of Karmon Nutrition Ltd  
Unit 9 North Park  
North Road  
Finglas  
Dublin 11  
Ireland  
international@nutritionxt.com  
www.nxtnutrition.com

PREMIUM QUALITY  
GUARANTEED  
THE NEXT GENERATION  
OF SPORTS NUTRITION



**DOPING  
FREE**

**FIND US ON FACEBOOK**

THE NeXT  
GENERATION OF  
CARBOHYDRATES

**NXT**  
NUTRITION

**19.5 g**  
CARBOHYDRATES

**0 g**  
FAT

**0 g**  
SUGAR

# CREAM OF RICE

**VANILLA FLAVOUR**

**+ EASY MIXING**

**+ LOW SUGAR**

**+ GREAT TASTING**

**+ EASY TO DIGEST**

Food Supplement with  
added sweeteners and flavours.

Net wt. 2 kg e  
80 servings

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / INFORMACION NUTRICIONAL /  
NAHRWERT-INFORMATION / VOEDINGSWAARDE-INFORMATIE**

**Serving Size:** 1 Heaped Scoop / cucharada  
colmada / Gehaufte Schaufel / Volle Schep (25g)

**Vanilla Flavour**

<b>Typical values / Valores Típicos / Typische Werte / Typische Waarden</b>	<b>Per / Por / Pro / Per 100g</b>	<b>Per / Por / Pro / Per 25g</b>
Energy / Energía / Energie / Energie	1469 kJ / 346 kcal	367 kJ / 86 kcal
Fat / Grasa / Fett / Dik	0.6g	0.01g
of which saturates / saturas / Gesattigt / Verzadigd	0.2g	0g
Carbohydrates / carbohidratos / Kohlenhydrate / Koolhydraten	78g	19.5g
of which sugars / azucares / Zucker / Sukier	0.1g	0g
Fibre / Fibra / Ballaststoff / Vezel	0.5g	0.12g
Protein / Proteína / Protein / Eiwit	7.2g	1.8g
Salt / Sal / Salz / Zout	0.01g	0g

**(EN) Recommended Use:** Add 25g (1 level scoop) of NXT Nutrition Cream Of Rice to 75 ml of water (depending on desired consistency) in microwaveable bowl and stir well. Place bowl in microwave and heat for 30 seconds. Repeat this until you have your desired consistency.

**(ES) Uso recomendado:** Agregue 25 g (1 cucharada rasa) de NXT Nutrition Cream Of Rice a 75 ml de agua (según la consistencia deseada) en un recipiente apto para microondas y revuelva bien. Coloque el tazón en el microondas y caliéntelo durante 30 segundos. Repita esto hasta que tenga la consistencia deseada.

**(DE) Empfohlener Gebrauch:** 25 g (1 Messlöffel) NXT Nutrition Cream Of Rice zu 75 ml Wasser (je nach gewünschter Konsistenz) in eine mikrowellengeeignete Schüssel geben und gut umrühren. Stellen Sie die Schüssel in die Mikrowelle und erhitzen Sie sie 30 Sekunden lang. Wiederholen Sie diesen Vorgang, bis Sie die gewünschte Konsistenz erreicht haben.

**(NL) Aanbevolen gebruik:** Voeg 25 g (1 afgestreken lepel) NXT Nutrition Cream Of Rice toe aan 75 ml water (afhankelijk van de gewenste consistentie) in een kom die geschikt is voor magnetron en roer goed. Plaats de kom in de magnetron en verwarm gedurende 30 seconden. Herhaal dit totdat je de gewenste consistentie hebt.



nxtnutrition.com

nxtnutrition @nxtnutrition nxtnutrition